
11 judoka. Tirage : 20-11-2016 13:18:06

Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BONJEAN Valentin JUDOCLUB EPINAL (1D) 1
010 -0

001 -1
X X 1 7 3

LEON Lucas JUDOCLUBDESNOES (1D) 2 X X X 0 0 4

CARPOT Clement J.C. CHAPELAIN (2D) 3
000 -1

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
X 2 10 2

BELKAHLA Ahmed-Yacoub ESPERANCE 1893 (1D) 4
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

PETITEAU Jean JC GERARDMER (1D) 1 X X X 0 0 4

CROMBEZ Elliot OLYMPIQUE C TRO (1D) 2
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -1

111 -0

001 -0
3 21 1

CRITELLI Lucas AM CONDE/ESCAUT (2D) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
2 20 2

MENDOZA Jeremy JC PANGE LAQUEN (1D) 4
010 -2

001 -0
X X 1 7 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

THOMAS Mathieu JC Pte-ROSSELLE (1D) 1
020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 20 1

DEVIENNE Mickael A.M SCHWEIGHOUS (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

CARPENTIER Kevin AJ 54 (1D) 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 1Pou le 1  (55 kg )

Tapis 2Pou le 2 (55 k g)

Tapis 3Pou le 3  (55 kg)
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THOMAS M.

THOMAS M.
020 -0 / 002-0

CRITELLI L.
020 -0 / 000-0

BELKAHLA A.

111 -0 / 000-4

BELKAHLA A.

BELKAHLA A.
100 -0 / 000-0

CROMBEZ E.
020 -0 / 000-1

1D JC Pte-ROSSELLE - LORTHOMAS Mathieu

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

2D AM CONDE/ESCAUT - NPCCRITELLI Lucas

2D J.C. CHAPELAIN - PCHCARPOT Clement

1D ESPERANCE 1893 - ALSBELKAHLA Ahmed-Yacoub

 --------------------------------------------------------------- 

1D OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHACROMBEZ Elliot

1D AJ 54 - LORCARPENTIER Kevin

CARPOT C.
CARPOT C.

100 -0 / 000-0
CARPOT C.

CROMBEZ E.

CARPENTIER K.
CRITELLI L.

101 -1 / 000-0
CARPENTIER K.

CRITELLI L.

Junior M -55kg
Nb. Judoka : 6

Tirage : 20-11-2016 14:37:37

1. BELKAHLA Ahmed-Yacoub ESPERANCE 1893 - ALS

2. THOMAS Mathieu JC Pte-ROSSELLE - LOR

3. CARPOT Clement J.C. CHAPELAIN - PCH

3. CRITELLI Lucas AM CONDE/ESCAUT - NPC

5. CARPENTIER Kevin AJ 54 - LOR

5. CROMBEZ Elliot OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA

CLASSEMENT
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